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Women / 9 / Junior
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Makayla Harper808
EGA - CA

9.325 8.400 9.1508.525 35.400
2 3 2 1T 1 

1 

Avery Bibbey804
USA Illusions - AZ

8.750 8.250 9.1509.100 35.250
5 4 1 1T 2 

2 

Jaidan Kossuth803
USA Illusions - AZ

9.000 9.100 9.0007.900 35.000
4 1 5 4 3 

3 

Michelle Ngo806
EGA - CA

9.525 7.275 9.1258.400 34.325
1 6 3 3 4 

4 

Arisa Shimpuku802
USA Illusions - AZ

7.650 8.575 8.9758.000 33.200
7 2 4 5 5 

5 

Devon Swaney810
Seawind - CA

9.050 0.000 8.5507.025 24.625
3 8 6 7 6 

6 

Michelle Ng807
EGA - CA

8.625 7.075 8.7500.000 24.450
6 7 7T 6 7 

7 

Savanna Berry809
EGA - CA

0.000 7.425 0.0000.000 7.425
8 5 7T 8 8 

8 
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Women / 9 / Senior
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Darkes811
Top Flight - CA

8.900 8.850 8.6758.500 34.925
4 1 3T 4 1 

1 

Alayna Estonilo816
EGA - CA

9.300 8.300 9.1008.100 34.800
1 3 6 1 2 

2 

Victoria Ho815
EGA - CA

8.950 8.325 8.5258.525 34.325
3 2 2 5 3 

3 

Reilly Fraser818
Novato - CA

9.025 6.775 8.9758.500 33.275
2 7 3T 2 4 

4 

Bethany Iwami817
Novato - CA

8.650 7.475 8.0258.175 32.325
5 6 5 6 5 

5 

Marisa Zepeda812
EGA - CA

0.000 7.675 8.8259.150 25.650
6T 5 1 3 6 

6 

Melissa Ng814
EGA - CA

0.000 7.775 0.0000.000 7.775
6T 4 7 7 7 

7 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: 04

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 EGA - CA * 106.750 28.150 25.025 26.200 27.375
11 2 1

2 USA Illusions - AZ * 103.450 25.400 25.925 25.000 27.125
22 1 2

3 Novato - CA * 65.600 17.675 14.250 16.675 17.000
33 3 3

4 Top Flight - CA * 34.925 8.900 8.850 8.500 8.675
45 4 4

5 Seawind - CA * 24.625 9.050 0.000 7.025 8.550
54 5 5
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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Macpherson903
USA Illusions - AZ

9.325 9.325 9.0759.000 36.725
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ysabell Myhres902
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.400 8.175 8.1257.650 32.350
2 2 2 2 2 

2 

Jenna Lewis904
USA Illusions - AZ

0.000 8.000 0.0007.300 15.300
3T 3 4 4 3 

3 

Cassidy Knight901
The Rock - CO

0.000 0.000 1.0007.600 8.600
3T 4 3 3 4 

4 
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Women / XD / Junior
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Sanders1205
Twisters - CA

8.725 9.175 9.3259.000 36.225
5T 1 3 3 1 

1 

Natalie Masarova1201
Peninsula - CA

9.150 8.725 9.1259.050 36.050
1 4 2 7 2 

2 

Megan Reyes1207
Twisters - CA

8.750 8.525 9.4509.150 35.875
4 5 1 1 3 

3 

Erin Sampson1206
Twisters - CA

8.925 8.875 9.4258.550 35.775
2 2T 5T 2 4 

4 

Daniela Shapiro1203
Twisters - CA

8.850 8.400 9.2258.550 35.025
3 6 5T 5 5 

5 

Carmel Schwartz1204
Twisters - CA

8.725 8.250 9.1008.925 35.000
5T 7 4 8 6 

6 

Anna Kolpakova1210
Twisters - CA

8.675 8.875 9.3008.000 34.850
7 2T 8 4 7 

7 

Lauren Levine1208
Twisters - CA

8.550 7.775 9.2008.475 34.000
8 8 7 6 8 

8 
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Women / XD / Senior
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dana Gawlitzek1216
Twisters - CA

9.000 8.625 9.3509.275 36.250
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kaila Hogan1218
Seawind - CA

9.000 8.200 9.3008.950 35.450
1T 4 4 2 2 

2 

Isabella Nicholson1219
AGC - CA

8.800 8.350 9.2009.000 35.350
4 2 3 4T 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Pappas1212
USA Sports - CA

8.300 8.325 9.2259.100 34.950
6 3 2 3 4 

4 

Sydney Lo1214
Peninsula - CA

9.000 7.825 9.1507.700 33.675
1T 6 7 6 5 

5 

Hailey Wolsfeld1211
USA Sports - CA

8.400 7.250 9.1008.875 33.625
5 7 5 7 6 

6 

Alyssa Oertli1213
Peninsula - CA

8.100 7.900 9.2008.200 33.400
7 5 6 4T 7 

7 
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Women / XD / All Ages
Session: 04

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Twisters - CA * 109.350 26.775 26.925 27.425 28.225
11 1 1

1216 Dana Gawlitzek 9.000 9.3509.275
1206 Erin Sampson 8.925 8.875 9.425
1203 Daniela Shapiro 8.850
1205 Sarah Sanders 9.175 9.000
1210 Anna Kolpakova 8.875
1207 Megan Reyes 9.4509.150

2 Peninsula - CA * 103.125 26.250 24.450 24.950 27.475
22 2 2

1201 Natalie Masarova 9.150 8.725 9.1259.050
1214 Sydney Lo 9.000 7.825 9.1507.700
1213 Alyssa Oertli 8.100 7.900 9.2008.200
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